12 Nisan 2006 GCarsamba

4. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

At ismi
KAFKASLI(1)

FERMANDE(5)
BABASANCAK(3)
BOZDOGAN(4)

AKMERT(2)

Yas
4yda

4ydk
4yaa
4yka

4yda

1.)38.100 &
1)5715%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

CAS - MALIKE 18
CAS-ZBRA120
SANCAKLI - SUVRU

SERGEN- MATRA.57

BEYEFENDI - KATVER

Yaris Sonuglan

Siklet
62

56,5
58
58

58

KV-8/DHO
2)15240 ¢
2)2286 %

Jokey Sahip
OKAYA MUS. KAYA
MKORKMAZ AHM KORKMAZ
I.HKETMVE H. SEM KOCER
H.KARATAS LAML KATI
MTUMBUL M NAB. AKSOY

58 kg,

3)7.620¢
3)1.143 ¢

Antrendrii

C.TKOSE
HAL. SIMSEK
K.O.GURKEM
MKATI

E.AKYAWZ

Derece

2.28.71

2.29.04

2.29.31

2.29.33

2.31.91

Adana Hipdromu (41. Yans Giinii)

2100 Gim
4)3810%
4)5724
Gy AGF St Fark
1,45 3 2,BOY
2,65 1 15BOY
2,10 2 BURUN
2,05 5
5,65 4

G Ck.

HP
131

88

130

105

81



